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TS 5050.134 - Zadni sténa pro VX SE, TS

Features

Obj. €.
Povrch
Barva

Rozsah dodavky

Rozméry

Baleni

Netto hmotnost
Brutto hmotnost
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

TS 5050.134
Strukturovana praskova barva
RAL 7035

Zadni sténa
Upevnovaci materidl (sada)

Sitka: 1.200 mm
Vyska: 1.800 mm

1ks

26

38
4028177650244
EC002524
EC002524

27182101



